
PINECREST  #12.
ALSO DESC AS: COMM NE COR OF BLC
S/B BEING NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4, W 29

AVILA-GONZALEZ RASHEL A
168 SW CRESCENT ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-14242-012
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10/05/2023 ME 0.03 914 0 0 914
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135,730

1497/2108 8/16/2023 WD Q I 01 181,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WATSON PAMELA

AVILA-GONZALEZ RASH

1459/1229 2/11/2022 WD Q I 01 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M & J SAMPSON LLC

WATSON PAMELA

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2025HX Base Yr

168 SW CRESCENT ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

1200 01 1,543 125.7795 128.30 197,967 1980 1995 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 TOWNHOUSE  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1510

BAS 740 100 740 63,611

BAS 770 100 770 66,190

FOP 30 30 9 774

FOP 36 30 11 945

FST 24 55 13 1,118

1,600 1,543 132,638

BAS= W12 FOP= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W6 FST= N6 W4 S6 E4$ W4 S32 FOP=
S3 E10 N3 W10$ E10 S3 E12 N35$ PTR=E50 BAS=  W22 S35E22 N35$
W50$.

BAS

1264

32

10

3

12

35

FOP 6

6

6

6

FST6

4

6

4

FOP3

10

3

10

BAS

22
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1 0810 C TOWNHOUSE1 100 0.00 0.00 1,218.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 914


